
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 DECEMBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

111 1 HIGH Keith Urban1 CAP/EMI 6581587
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BACKBONE

GONE TRUCKIN'

RAISED LIKE THAT

OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER

LET THE SONG TAKE YOU HOME

THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF…

THE VERY BEST OF

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

MAYDAY

WILD THING

BETWEEN THE FIRES

THE STORY SO FAR

ACRES

A HELL OF A CAREER!

FALL

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

RIPCORD

HALF A WORLD AWAY

RISE

Kasey Chambers

Slim Dusty

James Johnston

Lily Grace

Adam Harvey

Lee Kernaghan

Slim Dusty

Morgan Evans

Casey Barnes

Bella Mackenzie

Troy Cassar-Daley

Keith Urban

Brad Cox

John Williamson

Josh Setterfield

Keith Urban

Keith Urban

Dylan Wright

Josh Setterfield
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83

516

3

875

448
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26

KC013CD

5861876

691835377834

LGA001

19802842702

ABCC0012

3743287

9362490549

CHG035

7508727

19658875352

6245182

19658782831

5310584302

JS0002

5076855

4744465

19802843982

JS0001
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